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OPT'AH 3 CEPTU®IKALIIT TOB «BCLl «IIIBAEHTECT»
CUCTEMA CEPTHO®IKAIIII TOB «BCII «IIIBAEHTECT»

TOTATOT
[o ceptudikara BignoBigHOCTI
annex to the certificate of conformity

UAO0.YT.102802-22 OnTUYHI NnaTykopAun BHYTpiwHi, TM ‘NG OPTICS’
28 xxoBTHA 2022

Apkyw 131
Ne n/n HameHyBaHHA

OnTtuyHui natukopa LC/UPC-LC/UPC-1 duplex — XXm, 3 mm, LSZH.
OnTtuyHui natykopn SC/APC-SC/APC - 0.25m-25m, 3mm, LSZH.
Ontuunuin natykopn SC/UPC-SC/UPC - 0.25m-25m, 3mm, LSZH.
OnTtuyHui natykopg LC/UPC-LC/UPC — 0.25m-25m, 3mm, LSZH.
OnTtuynui natukopn FC/UPC-FC/UPC - 0.25m-25m, 3mm, LSZH.
OnTtuyHui natukopg LC/UPC-SC/UPC - 0.25m-25m, 3mm, LSZH
OnTtuyHui natukopn multimode OM3 duplex LC/UPC-LC/UPC — XXm, aqua
OnTuyHui natukopn FC/UPC-FC/UPC 2 mm duplex — XXm, (G.657) LSZH
OnTuyHuiA natukopg FC/UPC-SC/UPC 2 mm duplex — XXm, (G.657) LSZH
10. OnTuyHuit natukopa FC/UPC-LC/UPC 2 mm duplex — XXm, (G.657) LSZH
11. OnTu4HMI natukopa LC/UPC-LC/UPC 2 mm duplex — XXm, (G.657) LSZH
12. OnTuyHMi natukopa SC/UPC-SC/UPC 2 mm duplex — XXm, (G.657) LSZH
13. OnTuyHui natuykopa SC/UPC-SC/APC 2 mm duplex — XXm, (G.657) LSZH
14. OnTuyHui natukopa SC/UPC-LC/UPC 2 mm duplex — XXm, (G.657) LSZH
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